• Regulated auto evaporating pan.
• Economical and easily replaceable disposable filters on the condenser radiator-
Minimal service down time- few minutes!
• Digital display controller with splashguard and condenser filter service indicator.
• Doors: Open Hold at 90°, Self-closing with magnetic clip-in door gaskets.
• Automatic defrost and forced air cooling.
• Host of optional extras available- see options list.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
HEAD OFFICE, EXPORTS & CAPE TOWN BRANCH       Tel  :  +27 (21) 907-1000     Fax :  +27 (21) 907-1111
JOHANNESBURG BRANCH    Tel  : (011) 472-4100     Fax :  086  618  6462
DURBAN BRANCH    Tel  : (031) 569-6290    Fax : (031) 569-6296
EMAIL info@macadams.co.za            WEBSITE   www.macadams.co.za
STAINLESS
STEEL MODEL
GLASS DOOR
MODEL
DESCRIPTION
STAINLESS
STEEL UNIT
KG
GLASS
DOOR UNIT
KG
DIMENSION
(L x D x H mm)
UFPTSD-1180-1.5 UFPTGD-1180-1.5 1.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
80 85 1180 x 650 x 900
(Plain top) (Plain top)
UFPTSD-1780-2.5 UFPTGD-1780-2.5 2.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
110 120 1780 x 650 x 900
(Plain top) (Plain top)
UFPTSD-2380-3.5 UFPTGD-2380-3.5 3.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
125 140 2380 x 650 x 900
(Plain top) (Plain top)
UFPTSD-3000-4.5 UFPTGD-3000-4.5 3.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
140 160 3000 x 650 x 900
(Plain top) (Plain top)
UFSBSD-1180-1.5 UFSBGD-1180-1.5 1.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
83 88 1180 x 650 x 900
(SBR 100mm) (SBR 100mm)
UFSBSD-1780-2.5 UFSBGD-1780-2.5 2.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
115 125 1780 x 650 x 900
(SBR 100mm) (SBR 100mm)
UFSBSD-2380-3.5 UFSBGD-2380-3.5 3.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
131 146 2380 x 650 x 900
(SBR 100mm) (SBR 100mm)
UFSBSD-3000-4.5 UFSBGD-3000-4.5 3.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf per full door.
147 167 3000 x 650 x 900
(SBR 100mm) (SBR 100mm)
UFPBSD-1180-1.5 UFPBGD-1180-1.5 1.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf –holds 6 x inserts 1/6th
(not included)
86 91
1180 x 650 x 900
(1020) (Pizza top) (Pizza top)
UFPBSD-1780-2.5 UFPBGD-1780-2.5 2.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf –holds 10 x inserts 1/6th
(not included)
119 129
1780 x 650 x 900
(1020) (Pizza top) (Pizza top)
UFPBSD-1780-3.5 UFPBGD-1780-3.5 3.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf –holds 13 x inserts 1/6th
(not included)
137 152
2380 x 650 x 900
(1020) (Pizza top) (Pizza top)
UFPBSD-3000-4.5 UFPBGD-3000-4.5 4.5 Doors with one height adjustable
SS430 shelf –holds 17 x inserts 1/6th
(not included)
155 175
3000 x 650 x 900
(1020) (Pizza top) (Pizza top)